The Premier Adjustable Frameless Pivot unequal range
of  2 sided rectanguler showers can be purchased as a
complete shower cubicle including Acrylic Tray, Wall Liner
and Door Pack.
The Door Pack and Tray can also be purchased as
individual items for installation on a tiled floor and/or tiled
wall.
SEE TILE SHOWER LAYOUT FOR SETOUT DIMENSIONS

floor
•	 No silicone joints required for glass
ORDERING CODES
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SKU
1000 x 900
900 Door
1000 x 900
1000 Door
1200 x 800 1200 x 900
Complete Cubicle SILVA LH FW Corner Waste SPF9DX1RSIFWLH SPF1DX9RSIFWLH SPF12X8SIFWLH SPF12X9SIFWLH
Complete Cubicle SILVA RH FW Corner Waste SPF9DX1RSIFWRH SPF1DX9RSIFWRH SPF12X8SIFWRH SPF12X9SIFWRH
Complete Cubicle BLACK LH FW Corner Waste SPF9DX1RBLFWLH SPF1DX9RBLFWLH SPF12X8BLFWLH SPF12X9BLFWLH
Complete Cubicle BLACK RH  FW Corner Waste SPF9DX1RBLFWRH SPF1DX9RBLFWRH SPF12X8BLFWRH SPF12X9BLFWRH
Centre waste option for tray (please add SKU) N/A N/A N/A CWOPTION
Tray Only Corner Waste LH TFS1X9LHCNR TFS1X9LHCNR TFS12X8LHCNR TFS12X9LHCNR
Tray Only Corner Waste RH  TFS1X9RHCNR TFS1X9RHCNR TFS12X8RHCNR TFS12X9RHCNR
Tray Only Centre Waste LH N/A N/A N/A TFS12X9LHCW
Tray Only Centre Waste RH N/A N/A N/A TFS12X9RHCW
Liner Only 2000mm High Flat LB1X9FW2S2M LB1X9FW2S2M LB12X8FW2S2M LB12X9FW2S2M
Door/Return Pack SILVA LH AFD9DX1RSI2MSYMP AFD1DX9RSI2MSYMP AFD12X8SI2MSYMP AFD12X9SI2MSYMP
Door/Return Pack SILVA RH AFD9DX1RSI2MSYMP AFD1DX9RSI2MSYMP AFD12X8SI2MSYMP AFD12X9SI2MSYMP
Door/Return Pack BLACK LH AFD9DX1RBLK2MSYMP AFD1DX9RBLK2MSYMP AFD12X8BLK2MSYMP AFD12X9BLK2MSYMP
Door/Return Pack BLACK RH AFD9DX1RBLK2MSYMP AFD1DX9RBLK2MSYMP AFD12X8BLK2MSYMP AFD12X9BLK2MSYMP
1200 x 1000
1400x900
(liner & door only)
1400x1000 1600x900
Complete Cubicle SILVA LH FW Corner Waste SPF12X1SIFWLH N/A SPF14X1SIFWLH SPF16X9SIFWLH
Complete Cubicle SILVA RH FW Corner Waste SPF12X1SIFWRH N/A SPF14X1SIFWRH SPF16X9SIFWRH
Complete Cubicle BLACK LH FW Corner Waste SPF12X1BLFWLH N/A SPF14X1BLFWLH SPF16X9BLFWLH
Complete Cubicle BLACK RH  FW Corner Waste SPF12X1BLFWRH N/A SPF14X1BLFWRH SPF16X9BLFWRH
Centre waste option for tray (please add SKU) CWOPTION N/A N/A N/A
Tray Only Corner Waste LH TFS12X10LHCNR N/A TFS14X10LHCNR N/A
Tray Only Corner Waste RH  TFS12X10RHCNR N/A TFS14X10RHCNR N/A
Tray Only Centre Waste LH TFS12X10LHCW N/A N/A TFS16X9LHCW